
Classification School AD Name AD Email AD Phone AD Secretary 

Name 

AD Secretary Email AD Secretary 

Phone 

6A McKay Jerimy Kelley kelley_jerimy@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

3080 

Stephanie P 

Mentado-

Hernandez 

mentado-

hernandez_stephanie@salkeiz.k12.or.us 

(503) 399-1980 

6A McMinnville Ryan McIrvin rmcirvin@msd.k12.or.us (503) 565-

4204 

Debbie Winkler dwinkler@msd.k12.or.us (503) 565-4206 

6A McNary Scott Gragg Gragg_Scott@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

3238 

Elizabeth Mace mace_elizabeth@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-3238 

6A South Salem Brian Armstrong armstrong_brian@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

3252 

Donna Bosco bosco_donna@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-3252 

6A West Salem Bill Wittman wittman_bill@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

5533 

Joanne Pfau pfau_joanne@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-5533 

6A Sprague Chad Barkes barkes_chad@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

3266 

Tracy Goranson goranson_tracy@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-3266 

5A Central Ryan O'Malley romalley@central.k12.or.us (503) 606-

2227 

Denise Wallace dwallace@central.k12.or.us (503) 606-2228 

5A North Salem Brodie Cavaille CAVAILLE_BRODIE@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-

3274 

Clarita Alvarez alvarez_clarita@salkeiz.k12.or.us (503) 399-3274 

5A Silverton James Rise rise_james@silverfalls.k12.or.us (503) 873-

6331 x3823 

Valerie Martinson martinson_valerie@silverfalls.k12.or.us (503) 873-6331 

x3824 

4A Cascade Tim Ganfield tganfield@cascade.k12.or.us (503) 749-

8020 x2904 

Robin Van Agtmael rvanagtmael@cascade.k12.or.us (503) 749-8020 

x6 

4A Molalla Kristen Rott Kristen.Rott@molallariv.k12.or.us (503) 759-

7306 

Deb Freshour debbie.freshour@molallariv.k12.or.us (503) 759-7305 

4A North Marion Ron Holyoak ron.holyoak@nmarion.k12.or.us (503) 678-

7121 

Anita Whitehead anita.whitehead@nmarion.k12.or.us (503) 678-7123 

4A Stayton Darren Shryock darren.shryock@nsantiam.k12.or.us (503) 769-

2171 x6740 

Mandy Plata mandy.plata@nsantiam.k12.or.us (503) 769-2171 

x6730 

4A Woodburn Chad Waples cwaples@woodburnsd.org (503) 980-

6284 

Rocio Avila Ravila@woodburnsd.org (503) 980-6284 

3A, 2A, 1A Amity Derek Barnett derek.barnett@amity.k12.or.us (503) 835-

2181 

Mona Hatch mona.hatch@amity.k12.or.us (503) 835-2181 

x222 

3A, 2A, 1A Blanchet Catholic Tina Pearson tinapearson@blanchetcatholicschool.com (503) 485-

4490 

Jaclyn Becker jaclynbecker@blanchetcatholicschools.com (503)485-4490 

3A, 2A, 1A Crosshill Christian Molly Cotter mcotter@crosshillchristian.com (503) 391-

9082 

N/A N/A N/A 

3A, 2A, 1A Dayton TBA TBA (503) 864-

2273 x525 

Megan Webster megan.webter@dayton.k12.or.us (503) 864-2273 

x521 



3A, 2A, 1A Delphian Brandon Lidgard brandonl@delphian.org (503) 843-

5840 

N/A N/A N/A 

3A, 2A, 1A Gervais Tim Bowman tim_bowman@gervais.k12.or.us (503) 792-

3803 x3111 

Kim Gieselman kimberly_gieselman@gervais.k12.or.us (503) 792-3803 

x2030 

3A, 2A, 1A Livingstone 

Adventist Acad. 

Michele Dryden mdryden@laaonline.org (503) 463-

8820 

Pam Naylor pnaylor@laaonline.org (503) 363-9408 

3A, 2A, 1A Oregon School f/t 

Deaf 

Matthew Boyd matthew.boyd@osd.k12.or.us (503) 400-

6157 

Bethany Moreland  bethany.moreland@osd.k12.or.us (503) 378-3826 

3A, 2A, 1A Salem Academy Steve Reed sareed@salemacademy.org (503) 378-

1211 

Debi Haslebacher dhaslebacher@salemacademy.org (503) 378-1211 

3A, 2A, 1A Western Christian Gary Hull ghull@wcspioneers.org (503) 363-

2000 

Sheila Fahndrich sfahndrich@wcspioneers.org (503) 363-2000 

3A, 2A, 1A Willamette Valley 

Christian 

Aaron Hunter rnhntr@hotmail.com   Carrie Reichelt creichelt@wvcs.org (503) 393-5236 

3A, 2A, 1A Yamhill-Carlton Scott Henderson henderson@ycschools.org (503) 852-

7600 x2014 

Susie Amerson amersons@ycschools.org (503) 852-7602 

 


